
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 31 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1971016438 5PSSDB 17.44 6.20 108.13

1971016462P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 17.38 5.65 98.20

1971016483P13 - (323-4463) PRESERVATION CREEK PH 3 Sec 7 and 10 7PSSDB 17.41 4.20 73.12

1971016498P13 - (323-4025) Marlow Lakes Sec 5 WSDP 7PSSDB 17.35 6.45 111.91

1971016526P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 17.35 5.65 98.03

1971016545P13 - (323-1591) Turner St and Butlers Rd Recon 7PSSDB 17.41 5.45 94.88

1971016572P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 17.31 5.65 97.80

1971016605P13 - (323-4266) HOLLAND RD ST DEDICATION SEG 1A 7PSSDB 17.34 6.20 107.51

1971016632P13 - (323-2984) Wild Peach 10PSSDA 17.38 11.50 199.87

1971016670P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 17.35 5.65 98.03

1971016696P13 - (323-1591) Turner St and Butlers Rd Recon 7PSSDB 17.38 5.45 94.72

1971016723P13 - (323-3472) Centerpoint - Santa Fe Service Center 5PSSDB 17.34 5.15 89.30

1971016750P13 - (323-2340) Friendswood 24 Inch Clear Crossing 5PSSDB 17.35 4.95 85.88

1971016798P13 - (323-4276) BEACON POINT LAGO MAR 5 and WEST NICOLET 5PSSDB 17.36 6.20 107.63

1971016821P13 - (323-2984) Wild Peach 10PSSDA 17.23 11.50 198.14

1971016861P13 - (323-3976) Austin Colony Section 1A 7PSSDB 17.05 5.95 101.45

1971016880P13 - (323-3473) Preservation Creek Ph 1 Sec 2 10PSSDA 17.29 4.20 72.62

1971016897P13 - (323-4025) Marlow Lakes Sec 5 WSDP 7PSSDB 17.19 6.45 110.88

1971016922P13 - (323-4463) PRESERVATION CREEK PH 3 Sec 7 and 10 7PSSDB 17.24 4.20 72.41

1971016971P13 - (323-3976) Austin Colony Section 1A 7PSSDB 17.27 5.95 102.76

1971016996P13 - (323-3473) Preservation Creek Ph 1 Sec 2 10PSSDA 17.26 4.20 72.49

1971017010P13 - (323-3679) Andres Ln 7PSSDB 17.28 7.25 125.28

1971017047P13 - (323-4463) PRESERVATION CREEK PH 3 Sec 7 and 10 7PSSDB 17.30 4.20 72.66

1971017061P13 - (323-4266) HOLLAND RD ST DEDICATION SEG 1A 7PSSDB 17.11 6.20 106.08

1971017081P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 17.16 5.65 96.95

1971017104P13 - (323-4025) Marlow Lakes Sec 5 WSDP 7PSSDB 17.26 6.45 111.33

1971017157P13 - (323-3976) Austin Colony Section 1A 7PSSDB 17.06 5.95 101.51

1971017186P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 16.92 5.65 95.60

1971017207P13 - (323-4025) Marlow Lakes Sec 5 WSDP 7PSSDB 17.32 6.45 111.71

1971017237P13 - (323-2984) Wild Peach 10PSSDA 17.35 11.50 199.52

1971017280 7PSSDB 17.35 4.20 72.87

3289.27

5% -164.46

SUBTOTAL 3124.81

-$486.20

TOTAL $2638.61

Settlement
of payment

Eddie Gene Mcgill (E&T Logistics LLC) 11/28/2025

R006328

0

D99

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (323-906) TAMU Space Institute

P13 - (323-4463) PRESERVATION CREEK PH 3 Sec 7 and 10

Fuel


	11-20-2025 to 11-26-2025



